
Sr. No. Name of the Members Designation Qualification

Current Designation & 

Specialisation Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. S. Varalakshmi HOD
M.A., PhD, Diploma in 

Journalism

HOD, Department of Mass 

Media, Jai Hind College
svaraminu@gmail.com 9820700607

2a Ms. Vispi Balaporia M.A., M. Phil.
Visiting faculty, teaching 

experience 50 years
russbee@gmail.com 9820044193

2b Mr. Kashish Parpiani B.M.M., M.A., M.Sc.
Research Fellow, Observer 

Research Foundation
parpiani.k@gmail.com 9870530909

2c Mr. Aakash Motiani B.M.M. Advertising film maker aakash.motiani@gmail.com 9833581234

2d Dr. Archana Mishra
M.A., PhD, Diploma in 

Journalism
Teaching experience 11 years archanarajmishra@yahoo.co.in 9969033177

2e Mr. Abhijit Dhamdhere B.A., M.A., M.J.

Sr. Manager (Liasion), Global 

Energy Pvt. Ltd., Teaching 

B.M.M. since 10 years

dabhi567@gmail.com 9967002712

2f Mr. Dhaval Gandhi C.A., M.B.A.
Coaches C.A. Students, Visiting 

faculty since 2005
dhaval.gandhi@keymancapital.com9820818060

2g Ms. Naziya Khan B.M.M., M.A.C.J., NLP
Media Producer, Visiting faculty 

since 2010
naziyakhan28@gmail.com 9819312130

2h Mr. Neil Joshi B.M.M., M.A., M.M.M.
Sports Editor, The Afternoon 

Despatch & Courier
neil.stories@gmail.com 9324605246

2i Mr. Deepanshu Bhandari B.M.M.
Deputy News Editor, Business 

Television India 
deepanshu.bhandari@gmail.com 9819863660

3a Mr. Alan Colaco
B.A., Diploma - Mass Comm., 

M.A.

Past Secretary General, The 

Advertising Standards Council of 

India ; Teaching experience 10 

years

calan@rediffmail.com 9324091072

3b Ms. Fiona Fernandez
M.A. (Lit.), P.G. Diploma in 

Journalism
Features Editor, MidDay fiona.fernandez@gmail.com 9870446020

Faculty Members of the Dept. 

with various specialisations

Two Subject Experts from outside 

the Parent University

JAI HIND COLLEGE
BASANTSING INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & J.T. LALVANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
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BOARD OF STUDIES:  BMM
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4 Dr. Hanif Lakdawala One Expert nominated by V.C.

B. Sc., M.M.M., M. A. (Mass 

Comm. & Journalism), M.Phil, 

PhD, LLB

Assistant Director, Akbar 

Peerbhoy College of Commerce 

& Eco; Director, Fountain Head 

Training solution

haniflakdawala@gmail.com 9892381742

5 Mr. Yogesh Pawar
One Representative from the 

Industry
B.A., M.S.W. Deputy News Editor, DNA yogeshp1969@gmail.com 9820078976

6 Mr. Harshil Karia One P.G. Alumnus B.M.M.
Co-founder of Schbang and 

FoxyMoron
hk@schbang.in 9820942851
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